UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2024

Course Title

Censorship and Freedom of Expression
Indians and Empires in North America
Columbia 1968

Historical Imagination in Caribbean Literature
Dancing New York City in the 20th Century
Jews and the City

African Communities in New York

Senior Thesis

Senior Thesis

Senior Thesis

Senior Thesis

Holocaust and American Culture

TBD

The Mundane Comedy

urban history undergraduate seminar

Collapse: The Fall and Afterlife of the Soviet Union,
Putin to Gorbachev

Failed Empire: Sweden in the Early Modern World

Instructor
Carlebach, Elisheva
Witgen, Michael
Guridy, Frank
Lightfoot, Natasha
Hawk, Emily
Kobrin, Rebecca
George, Abosede
Coggeshall, Samuel
Chamberlin, Paul
Pedersen, Susan
Mazurek, Malgorzata
Kobrin, Rebecca
Blake, Casey
Coleman, Charly
Chazkel, Amy

Skorobogatov, Yana

Wennerlind, Carl

Dept
HIST
HIST
HSAF
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST BC

Course #

3120
3501
3504
3517
3564
3604
3770
3838
3839
3839
3839
3946
3xXxX
3Xxx
3xXxx

3xxx

3xxX



