UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2024			
Course Title	Instructor	Dept	Course #
Censorship and Freedom of Expression	Carlebach, Elisheva	HIST	3120
Indians and Empires in North America	Witgen, Michael	HIST	3501
Columbia 1968	Guridy, Frank	HSAF	3504
Historical Imagination in Caribbean Literature	Lightfoot, Natasha	HIST	3517
Dancing New York City in the 20th Century	Hawk, Emily	HIST	3564
Jews and the City	Kobrin, Rebecca	HIST	3604
African Communities in New York	George, Abosede	HIST BC	3770
Senior Thesis	Coggeshall, Samuel	HIST	3838
Senior Thesis	Chamberlin, Paul	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis	Pedersen, Susan	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis	Mazurek, Malgorzata	HIST	3839
Holocaust and American Culture	Kobrin, Rebecca	HIST	3946
TBD	Blake, Casey	HIST	3xxx
The Mundane Comedy	Coleman, Charly	HIST	Зххх
urban history undergraduate seminar	Chazkel, Amy	HIST	Зххх
Collapse: The Fall and Afterlife of the Soviet Union, Putin to Gorbachev	Skorobogatov, Yana	HIST	Зххх
Failed Empire: Sweden in the Early Modern World	Wennerlind, Carl	HIST BC	3xxx